MANDSAUR

UNIVERSITY
MANDSAUR UNIVERSITY CALENDAR
(July to December 2024)
o Organizing . :
S. No Activity Name Comiititen Date (Tentative) Day Time
Reporting to the University Department & Thsdar
1. | Induction/ Orientation program (only for 25.07.2024 to 31.07.2024 ° y
Wednesday
I Semester students)
5 Commencement of Classes (III, V and VII 15.07.2024 Monday
Semester)
3. | Commencement of Classes (I Semester) 01.08.2024 Thursday
4. | Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday
5: | Independence Day Celebration Cultural 15.08.2024 Thursday Full Day
6. | *Rakshabandhan 19.08.2024 Monday Holiday
7. | Krishna Janmashtami Event Cultural 24.08.2024 Saturday |  Full Day
8. | *Krishna Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday Holiday
9. | Ganesh Chaturthi 2023 Cutmal & - | o7 005024 10 17.00.0004 | S2fwrday o | After college
Hostel Tuesday Hours
10. | *Milad-un-Nabi 16.09.2024 Monday | Floliday
Fresher’s Night for 2024-2025 : After college
11. B ad shidenis 21.09.2024 Saturday =
12. | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday | 1oliday
15 | Madliagand 11.10.2024 Friday Holiday
4| U 12.10.2024 Saturday | Holiday
-15. | *Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17.10.2024 Thursday Holiday
16. | Maha Raas - 2024 Cultural 21.10.2024 Monday After collce
Hours
Tuesday to
17. | MU Sports League Sports 22.10.2024 to 26.10.2024 Saturday Full Day
" Tuesday to 2
2
18. | Deepawali 29.10.2024 to 02.11.2024 Saturday Holiday
g | N Juity Bhagwan Birss 15.11.2024 Friday Holiday
Munda Jayanti
20. | Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday Holiday
21 Session En.d (I1T, V & VII Semesters) 30.11.2024 7 s
(Last working day)
Session End (I Semester) ‘ =
2 =
22 (Last working day 194220027
23, End Semester Examination (III, V & VII 02.12.2024 to 20.12.2024 : -
Semesters)
. 24. | End Semester Examination (I Semester) 11.12.2024 to 30.12.2024
25. | Semester Break 21.12.2024 to 06.01.2025
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